
BURGERS

American Cheeseburger 
w/ Fries

Menu Price
Fish Burger w/ Fries

The Lazarus Burger w/ Fries

The Kentuckiana Burger w/ Fries

Chicken Schnitzel 
Burger w/ Fries

Steak Burger w/ Fries

$16.50

$17.50

$17.00

$17.00

$18.50

$16.50

Add Cheese 
Add Bacon
Add Egg

$1.50
$2.50
$1.50



MAIN
MEALS

SALADS &
ROLLS

Garden Salad

Menu
Roast of the Day

Rump Steak w/ Fries

Fish w/ Fries

Chicken Snitzel w/ Fries

Curry & Rice

$16.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.00

$14.50

$5.00

Salad Roll $8.00

Roast Roll w/ Fries $12.00

Bacon & Egg Roll $7.00

Price



$10.00

HOT
FOOD

DRINKS

Wings w/ Fries

Menu Price
Seasoned Fries w/ Aioli

Fish Cocktails w/ Fries

Calamari Rings w/ Fries

Veggie Spring Rolls w/ Fries

$7.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Chicken Tenders w/ Fries $10.50

Nuggets w/ Fries $10.00

Soft Drinks & Water $4.50

Sweet Potato Wedges 
w/ Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli

Gatorade $6.00


