BURGERS

Menu

Fish Burger w/ Fries

The Lazarus Burger w/ Fries

The Kentuckiana Burger w/

Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/ Fries

Steak Burger w/ Fries

American Cheeseburger w/ Fries

Add Cheese Add Bacon Add Egg



		Price	
	\rightarrow	\$16.50	
5	\rightarrow	\$17.50	
Fries	\rightarrow	\$17.00	
	\rightarrow	\$17.00	
	\rightarrow	\$18.50	
	\rightarrow	\$16.50	
	\rightarrow	\$1.50	
	\rightarrow	\$2.50	
	\rightarrow	\$1.50	

MAIN MEALS

SALADS & ROLLS



Menu

Roast of the Day

Rump Steak w/ Fries

Fish w/ Fries

Chicken Snitzel w/ Fries

Curry & Rice

Garden Salad

Salad Roll

Roast Roll w/ Fries

Bacon & Egg Roll

Price
→ \$16.50
→ \$17.50
→ \$17.50
→ \$17.00
→ \$14.50
→ \$5.00
→ \$8.00
→ \$12.00
→ \$7.00

HOT FOOD DRINKS



Seasoned Fries w/ Aioli

Sweet Potato Wedges w/ Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli

Fish Cocktails w/ Fries

Calamari Rings w/ Fries

Veggie Spring Rolls w/ Fries

Wings w/ Fries

Chicken Tenders w/ Fries

Nuggets w/ Fries

Soft Drinks & Water

Gatorade



F	Price
→ \$	7.00
→ \$	9.00
→ \$	10.00
→ \$	10.00
→ \$	10.00
→ \$	10.00
→ \$	10.50
→ \$	10.00
→ \$	4.50
→ \$	6.00